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4. EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter 2023

GER Minchen
December 9, 2023 - December 10, 2023

Foil Women's V40 Individual

History

Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club
1 N BERNAT Andrea 1977 F HUN
2 N QUADRI Paola 1983 F ITA Scherma Sebino (ITA)
3 N ENRIGHT Irene 1977 F FIN Helsingin Miekkailijat (FIN)
3 N BERNAU Ulrike 1975 F GER SC Berlin (GER)
5 N LIPKOWSKA Dominika 1984 F POL Sietom AZS AWFiS (POL)
6 N HERCZEG Krisztina 1977 F HUN
7 N HELDMANN Tanja 1978 F GER FC Russelsheim (GER)
8 N REUMULLER Martina 1980 F AUT FUM Madling (AUT)
9 N SCHORMAIR Barbara 1979 F GER KTF Luitpold Minchen (GER)
10 N BURKHARDT Katja 1977 F GER MTV Muinchen (GER)
11 N LAROCHE Marie 1982 F FRA
12 N MITNACHT Maren 1979 F GER CTG Koblenz (GER)
13 N MAIER Jennifer 1978 F GER KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)
14 N KISS Doéra 1975 F HUN
15 N GHUNASHVILI Eka 1976 F GEO
16 N HIRSCHFELD Anke 1977 F GER Fechtclub Minchen (GER)

Sabre Men's V40 Individual History

Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club

1 N HERM Michael 1976 M GER TSG Eislingen (GER)
2 N DALOS Ede 1983 M HUN

3 N GOIKHMAN Igor 1975 M GER TSG Bergedorf (GER)
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Rank
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Rank
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16

17

Status Round Name

N NASH Rubin

N NAGY Laszlo

N BROCK Christian

N BURKHARDT Helmar
N PALIVETS Alexey

N WEBER Alexander

N BJORN RiihIn&Bl

N SCHNEIDER Florian

Foil Women's V50 Individual

Status Round Name

N KOLLMETZ Hilke

N GOEMAERE Mariele

N ROUSSELOT Bella

N WELTZIEN Silke

N ZOPPKE Christine

N TANZMEISTER
Dorothea

N ELSENBACH Christiane

N KULCSAR Alexa

N KOSA Judith

N LUPINETTI Catiuscha

N BISSON Benedicte

N JENSEN Lene

N DAMMROFF Ursula

N MICHAUX Murielle

N WIENS Varpu

N SOURIS Nathalie

N PLATOV Audra
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YOB

1977

1982

1981

1984

1981

1978

1979

1981

YOB

1971

1969

1968

1967

1966

1968

1969

1972

1971

1971

1965

1968

1972

1965

1966

1972

1971
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Gender

M

Gender

Nation

GBR

HUN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Nation

GER

FRA

FRA

GER

GER

AUT

GER

HUN

HUN

ITA

FRA

DEN

NED

BEL

FIN

BEL

FRA

Club

Paul Davis Fencing Academy (GBR)

SV Medizin Bautzen (GER)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

Freiburger TS (GER)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

TUS Neunkirchen (GER)

History

Club

Hanseatischer FC Libeck (GER)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

ASC Wien (AUT)

DFC Diusseldorf (GER)

VASAS Budapest (HUN)

Scherma Pescara (ITA)

ROANNE CER (FRA)

Trekanten Kgbenhavn (DEN)

CE Woluwe (BEL)

Lansi-Pohjan Miekkailijat (FIN)
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Sabre Men's V50 Individual

Status Round Name

N WRASE Hartmut

N WICHITILL Gert

N KREISCHER Viktor

N MATRIGALI Camillo

N BERGER Svend

N ULRICH Helge

N GATTO Fabrizio

N HALBACH Jargen

N MORRETTA Lorenzo
Giacinto

N ADINOLFI Antonio

N HANS Sergej

N GANSZCZYK Marcin

N CASTAGNER Diego

N ESTEVES Jorge

Foil Men's V70 Individual

Status Round Name

N PAUL Graham

N STROMSKI Konrad
N ARANY-TOTH Lajos
N OSWALD Gerd

N ZIJLSTRA Koos

N KONNES Manfred
N MULLER Ferenc

Foil Men's V60 Individual

https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results/27166

YOB

1966

1966

1965

1971

1968

1971

1974

1967

1967

1972

1969

1974

1971

1966

YOB
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1946
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1947

1940
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Gender

Gender

Nation

GER

GER

GER

ITA

GER

GER

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

POL

ITA

POR

Nation

GBR

GER

HUN

GER

NED

GER

HUN

History

Club

TSV Bayer Dormagen (GER)

Berliner FC (GER)

TSG Eislingen (GER)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

Mainzer TV (GER)

FS Pforzheim (GER)

Lame Giallo Blu Conegliano (ITA)

SSV Schrobenhausen (GER)

Acc. Scherma Milano (ITA)

SC Roma (ITA)

SSV Schrobenhausen (GER)

Lame Giallo Blu Conegliano (ITA)

History

Club

TSV Trudering (GER)

USC Minchen (GER)

Eintracht Duisburg (GER)

History
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Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club

1 N CSAK Attila 1961 M HUN

2 N BOSIO Marco 1961 M ITA Schermabrescia (ITA)

3 N MONDT Bas 1960 M NED Holland Schermen (NED)

3 N RIESZ Gabor 1963 M HUN Terezvaros (HUN)

5 N ABRAHAMS Paul 1962 M GBR

6 N VAN DER WEIDE Rick 1962 M NED SC Amsterdam (NED)

7 N JACOBY Udo 1964 M GER Eintracht Duisburg (GER)

8 N BARTLING Renaldo 1959 M GER SV Medizin Bautzen (GER)
9 N MESZAROS Andras 1963 M HUN Budakalasz (HUN)

10 N RIJSENBRIJ Hans 1962 M NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid (NED)
11 N PENTEK Tamas 1958 M HUN

12 N JEINER Simon 1963 M DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn (DEN)
13 N SARDI Tamas 1963 M HUN Budakalasz (HUN)

14 N BOHMER Heinrich 1955 M GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg (GER)

15 N POSTHUMA Frans 1960 M NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid (NED)
16 N WATTENBERG Dirk 1964 M GER TG Landshut (GER)

17 N BEDEROW Michael 1961 M GER DFC Diusseldorf (GER)

18 N ZYLKA Henryk 1955 M GER TG Landshut (GER)

19 N MULDER Hans 1961 M NED

20 N MALACHOW Alexander 1963 M GER Eintracht Duisburg (GER)

21 N NEUHAUS Dirk 1963 M GER TG Mnster (GER)

22 N RUCK Ginther 1960 M GER FC Firth (GER)

23 N RUSZKAI Frank 1962 M DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn (DEN)
24 N PEEIL J6rg 1962 M GER TG Munster (GER)

25 N STIRNWEIS Richard 1964 M GER TSV Trudering (GER)

Sabre Women's V70 Individual History

Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club
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Sabre Women's V60 Individual

HUTCHISON Jane S

CAMERIN Margherita

NAREY Michele

CONCONI Maria Teresa

BANDIERI Claudia

SELTENHAMMER Enrica

WILLIAMS Lynn

RICHTER Viola

PARPAIOLA Antonella

GREEN Linda

ROBINSON Lynette

DRESEN-KUCHALSKI

ROMAGNOLI Angela

CHRISTEN Roman

WYSZYNSKI Marek

PETERS Peer Uwe

WUNDERLICH Stephan

GEORGES Henry

MASSET David

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer

Rank Status Round Name
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N
5 N
6 N
7 N
8 N
9 N
10 N
11 N
12 N
Margaretha

13 N

Foil Men's V50 Individual
Rank Status Round Name
1 N
2 N
3 N ALl Xavier
3 N
5 N
6 N
7 N BECHER Karl
8 N
9 N
10 N

11 N
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ABIDOGUN Kola

SUNG Velota

YOB

1957

1959

1964

1958

1957

1960

1964

1955

1955

1955

1959

1959

1962

YOB

1966

1968

1974

1967

1970

1973

1967

1972

1970

1966

1967
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Gender

Gender

Nation

GBR

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

AUT

GBR

GER

ITA

GBR

GBR

GER

ITA

Nation

GER

USA

FRA

GER

GER

FRA

GER

BEL

EGY

GBR

GBR

History

Club

Lame Giallo Blu Conegliano (ITA)

Bath Sword Club (GBR)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

Officina Della Scherma (ITA)

Wiener SC (AUT)

Stort Valley Sabre Club (GBR)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

Edinburgh Fencing Club (GBR)

DFC Dusseldorf (GER)

Roveretoscherma (ITA)

History

Club

FC Tauberbischofsheim (GER)

PARIS TA (FRA)

TG Munster (GER)

Dresdener FC (GER)

TRAPPES (FRA)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

CE Woluwe (BEL)
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Rank

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

Rank

10

11

12

Status

Status

Round Name

VOSSENBERG Markus

HEGEDUS Sandor

ENGEL Thomas

MCKAY Michael

BICANIC Denis

MULLER Ferenc

MAHNKEN Thomas

VOGEL Achim

BAILLACHE Paul

DECHAMPS Olivier

GERGELY Tamas

CWIKLA Ricardo

HEIDEL Henning

Sabre Women's V50 Individual

Round Name
GRAUDINS Gunilla

TANZMEISTER
Dorothea

KOLLMETZ Hilke

MARTIN Caroline

THOME Nicole

ROUSSELOT Bella

HORI Catherine

TRAPANESE Valeria

REIMERS Gesche

RAMELLA PAIRIN
Alessandra

KAISER Michaela

MINTO Nellina
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YOB

1970

1971

1974

1967

1973

1969

1965

1967

1965

1966

1973

1973

1969

YOB

1970

1968

1971

1969

1973

1968

1966

1974

1969

1974

1973

1966
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Gender

M

Gender

Nation

GER

HUN

GER

GBR

CRO

HUN

USA

GER

GBR

BEL

HUN

GER

GER

Nation

GER

AUT

GER

GBR

GER

FRA

FRA

ITA

GER

ITA

AUT

ITA

Club

ETV Hamburg (GER)

Torekves (HUN)

Kélner FK (GER)

HMS (CRO)

PSV Stuttgart (GER)

CE Woluwe (BEL)

Terezvaros (HUN)

FC Risselsheim (GER)

TG Munster (GER)

History

Club

Mainzer TV (GER)

ASC Wien (AUT)

Hanseatischer FC Libeck (GER)

Truro Fencing Club (GBR)

Mainzer TV (GER)

TSG Eislingen (GER)

SC Roma (ITA)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

Scherma Augusta Taurinorum (ITA)

En Garde FC (AUT)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)
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BAXTER Claudia

WIENS Varpu

SIRACUSANO Donatella

LUPINETTI Catiuscha

PEIN Annette

PASCALE Daniela

DI MARTINO Katalin

COLAIACOMO Daniela

DE CICCO Veronica

HAMBACH-RICHTER

GIANECCHINI Martina

GRAHAM Rosalind-

MAZZOLA Cristina

ENRIGHT lrene

KLOPPER Ulrike

GINZERY Tomas

TJARKS Lasse

GLATT Andor

KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl

LEQUEMENT Guillaume

Rank Status Round Name
13 N
14 N
15 N
16 N
17 N
18 N
Sabre Women's V40 Individual

Rank Status Round Name
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N

Rabea
5 N
6 N

Eleanor
7 N
8 N
9 N

Foil Men's V40 Individual

Rank Status Round Name
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N
5 N
6 N
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BAIR Stephan

YOB

1969

1966

1974

1971

1966

1965

YOB

1982

1975

1977

1981

1976

1981

1980

1977

1977

YOB

1980

1977

1979

1976

1979

1975

ophardt.online

Gender

Gender

Gender

Nation

GBR

FIN

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

Nation

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

GBR

GER

FIN

GER

Nation

SVK

GER

HUN

UKR

BEL

GER

Club

Lansi-Pohjan Miekkailijat (FIN)

SC Roma (ITA)

Scherma Pescara (ITA)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

History

Club

TSV Bayer Dormagen (GER)

Acc. D Armi Musumeci Greco (ITA)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

Petrarca Scherma (ITA)

Sancroft Blades (GBR)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

Helsingin Miekkailijat (FIN)

SB DJK Rosenheim (GER)

History

Club

ASC Wien (AUT)

TSG Weinheim (GER)

Terezvaros (HUN)

KIEW (UKR)

CE Woluwe (BEL)

PSV Stuttgart (GER)
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https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/baxter-claudia-1
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/332443
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/387581
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/pein-annette
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/pascale-daniela
https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/912302-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/912302
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/17746
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/6973
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/11491
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/42341
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/42341
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/10472
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/graham-rosalind-eleanor
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/graham-rosalind-eleanor
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/125000
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/49359
https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/903539-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/903539
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/ginzery-tomas-1
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/5651
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/12132
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/348902
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/lequement-guillaume
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/2137
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Name

GERZANICS Mark

SEEGER Martin

MELITA Andrej

DETERMANN Marius
Morgan

HANQUINET Julien

STEPHAN Daniel

D'ATTELLIS Pietro

BONCIARELLI Pietro

STOCKHAUSEN
Thorsten

GIBSON Rory

MAINKA Stefan

GRAVES SMITH
Geoffrey

BUHLAN André

TOROK Tamas Pal

HOLLMICHEL Marko

RUNTE Eduardo

VARADI Marton

GILL Andreas

WEISENSEE Andreas

IDESHITA Hirofumi

Foil Women's V70 Individual

Rank Status Round
7 N
8 N
9 N
10 N
11 N
12 N
13 N
14 N
15 N
16 N
17 N
18 N
19 N
20 N
21 N
22 N
23 N
24 N
25 N
26 N
Rank Status Round
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N

https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results/27166

Name

FELLEGI lldiko

GORIUS Barbel

NYLUND Johanna

SCHRAMM Angelika

YOB

1975

1983

1978

1984

1979

1979

1981

1982

1979

1980

1981

1975

1981

1984

1978

1980

1980

1980

1977

1977

YOB

1954

1941

1953

1950

ophardt.online

Gender

M

Gender

Nation

HUN

GER

GER

GER

BEL

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

GBR

GER

CAN

GER

HUN

GER

BRA

HUN

GER

GER

JPN

Nation

HUN

GER

FIN

GER

Club

Fechtzentrum Berlin (GER)

FC Grobenzell (GER)

TG Minster (GER)

SR Grande Harmonie (BEL)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

Scherma Augusta Taurinorum (ITA)

Acc. Scherma Milano (ITA)

TB Burgsteinfurt (GER)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

PARIS RCF (FRA)

Dresdener FC (GER)

SC Berlin (GER)

Fechtclub Miinchen (GER)

UTE Budapest (HUN)

OFC Minchen (GER)

KTF Luitpold Miinchen (GER)

OFC Minchen (GER)

History

Club

VFL Wolfsburg (GER)

Helsingin Miekkailijat (FIN)

FG Rotation Berlin (GER)
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https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/10505
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/14206
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/melita-andrej
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/13127
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/8157
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/ita-614770
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/bonciarelli-pietro
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/3794
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/3794
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/34075
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/13106
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/graves-smith-geoffrey
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/graves-smith-geoffrey
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/torok-tamas-pal
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/runte-eduardo
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/399927
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/gill-andreas
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/weisensee-andreas
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/54499
https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/903538-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/903538
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/391877
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/378976
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Name

FIBRANZ Ute

SZYMANSKI Christa

Foil Women's V60 Individual

Name

REESE Stefanie

KIRCHEIS Astrid

DRESEN-KUCHALSKI
Margaretha

ROSENHAMMER
Andrea

CIRILLO Gianna

KEBLING Petra

ULM Renate

ROMAGNOLI Angela

Sabre Men's V70 Individual

Name

HELFRICHT Helmut

ARANY-TOTH Lajos

SCHNEIDER Wilfried

FRANK Wolfgang

VAROTTO Lorenzo

Sabre Men's V60 Individual

Rank Status Round
5 N
0 F
Rank Status Round
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N
5 N
6 N
7 N
8 N
Rank Status Round
1 N
2 N
3 N
3 N
5 N
Rank Status Round
1 N
2 N
3 N

https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results/27166

Name

FEIRA CHIOS Alberto

ZIEBELL Olaf

ROSEN Juri

YOB

1951

1949

YOB

1964

1955

1959

1960

1956

1963

1957

1962

YOB

1948

1946

1951

1946

1954

YOB

1959

1961

1963

ophardt.online

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Nation

GER

GER

Nation

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITA

GER

GER

ITA

Nation

GER

HUN

GER

SUlI

ITA

Nation

ITA

GER

GER

Club

Wernigerdder SV (GER)

TG Dornigheim (GER)

History

Club

SC Berlin (GER)

1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf (GER)

DFC Dusseldorf (GER)

Fechtclub Miinchen (GER)

Cds Mangiarotti (ITA)

FC Firth (GER)

TV Augsburg (GER)

Roveretoscherma (ITA)

History
Club
FC Leipzig (GER)
TUS Neunkirchen (GER)
SEVM Vevey (SUI)
Petrarca Scherma (ITA)
History

Club

Fides Livorno (ITA)

ETV Hamburg (GER)

TV Jahn Siegen (GER)
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https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/903537-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/903537
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/1001
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/715
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/23663
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/23663
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/915
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/915
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/46230
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/347992
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/43337
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/romagnoli-angela
https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/912308-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/912308
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/44052
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/arany-toth-lajos
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/317748
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/50599
https://fencing.cdn.ophardt.online/documents/documentation/912307-2023.pdf
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results-mastercompetition/912307
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/316049
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/22562
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/316332
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Rank Status Round

3 N
5 N
6 N
7 N
8 N
9 N
10 N
11 N
12 N

https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/search/results/27166

Name

BOHMER Heinrich

GHOSH Julian

VAN DER WEIDE Rick

BROCK Bernd

MYERS Brent Mark

STEIDL Rainer

RUSZKAI Frank

STIRNWEIS Richard

SCHOTTE Jérg

YOB

1955

1962

1962

1959

1957

1955

1962

1964

1958

ophardt.online

Gender

M

Nation

GER

GBR

NED

GER

USA

GER

DEN

GER

GER

Club

TV Jahn Wolfsburg (GER)

SC Amsterdam (NED)

FC Leipzig (GER)

Edinburgh Fencing Club (GBR)

FC Leipzig (GER)

Trekanten Kgbenhavn (DEN)

TSV Trudering (GER)

FR Nurnberg (GER)
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https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/36610
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/38031
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/93019
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/myers-brent-mark-1
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/389702
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/394287
https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/biography/athlete/336613

